Leichhardt JBS Regatta

Sunday, August 03, 2008

Race 1 WOMENS UNDER 16 SINGLE SCULL Division 1
Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
1 (0132 TARA SCHOOL 7 (Andrea Millar) 4 4:51.42 0.00 +0.00
2 0101 DRUMMOYNE 1 (Rachel Wong) 1
3 [01.04 DRUMMOYNE 4 (Kristabel Wong) 2
4 |0123 LEICHHARDT 1B (Erin Spencer) 3
01.33 TARA SCHOOL 8 (Lilian Stewart) 5
01.35 TARA SCHOOL 1A (Alex Wainwright) 6
01.38 TARA SCHOOL 3A (Meg Jenkins) 7
Race 2 WOMENS UNDER 16 SINGLE SCULL Division 2
Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
1 | 0136 LEICHHARDT 3B (Georgia Girdler) 1 4:46.23 0.00 +0.00
2 |01.34 TARA SCHOOL 9 (Olivia Appleby) 2
3 | 0127 TARA SCHOOL 2 (Brandie Style) 3
4 |01.26 TARA SCHOOL 1 (Lauren Temm) 4
Race 3 WOMENS UNDER 16 SINGLE SCULL Division 3
Place| Crew Lane Finish Margins
1 | 0105 LEICHHARDT 1 (Alex Hutchinson) 5 4:.22.26 0.00 +0.00
2 0121 LEICHHARDT 8A (Marissa Banu-L awrence) 2
3 |01.08 LEICHHARDT 4 (Margaret Waldersee) 4
01.22 |LEICHHARDT 9A (Isobel James) 1
0118 LEICHHARDT 5A (Grace Dwyer) 3
Race 4 MENS INTERMEDIATE FOUR (COXED) Final
Place| Crew Lane Finish Margins
1 |0201 TARA 3 NTT 0.00 +0.00
2 [0207 BALMAIN 2
3 |0202 GLEBE 1
4 |02.08 BALMAIN 4
Race 5 WOMENS INTERMEDIATE QUAD SCULL Final
Place| Crew Lane Finish Margins
1 (0301 TARA 1 3:22.60 0.00 +0.00
2 0302 BALMAIN 2
3 [03.03 GLEBE 3
4 |03.04 BALMAIN 4
Race 6 MENS UNDER 16 SINGLE SCULL Division 1
Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
1 |0405 LEICHHARDT 3 (Elliot Hunt) 1 3:49.12 0.00 +0.00
2 0419 NORTH SHORE (Alex Lazarou) 5
3 | 0412 BALMAIN 4 (Sam Carrall) 4
04.09 BALMAIN 1 (Barnaby Kirk) 2
04.11 BALMAIN 3 (Ethan Atkins) 3
Race 7 MENS UNDER 16 SINGLE SCULL Division 2
CONSOLIDATED
Race 8 MENS INTERMEDIATE DOUBLE SCULL Final
Place| Crew Lane Finish Margins
1 |05.03 GLEBE 3 3:09.28 0.00 +0.00
2 (0501 DRUMMOYNE 1 2
3 |0505 BALMAIN 1 6
4 |0502 DRUMMOYNE 2 7
5 0504 UNSW 1
6 0506 GLEBE 5
7 0507 LEICHHARDT 1 4
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Race 9 WOMENS NOVICE QUAD SCULL Division 1
Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
1 |06.01 DRUMMOYNE 1 3:42.70 0.00 +0.00
2 106.03 BALMAIN 2
3 |06.08 OLD IGNATIANS 3
Race 10 WOMENS NOVICE QUAD SCULL Division 2
Place| Crew Lane Finish Margins
1 [06.02 LEICHHARDT 1 2 3:39.57 0.00 +0.00
2 106.06 LEICHHAARDT 2 3 3:49.85 10.28 +10.28
3 |06.07 LEICHHARDT 3 4 4:19.79 29.94 +40.22
4 10604 TARA 1 4:57.91 38.12 +78.34
5 [06.05 TARA 5
Race 11 = MENS NOVICE SINGLE SCULL Division 1
Place| Crew Lane Finish Margins
1 0710 BALMAIN 3 (Marco Forstner) 3 4:28.90 0.00 +0.00
2 |07.04 LEICHHARDT 1 (Robert Bodell) 2 4:39.24 10.34 +10.34
3 [07.15 BALMAIN 5 (ChrisHajos) 4 5:18.11 38.87 +49.21
4 10712 TARA SCHOOL 1 (Jake Temm) 5
5 |07.03 GLEBE 3 (Brad Smith) 1
Race 12 MENS NOVICE SINGLE SCULL Division 2
CONSOLIDATED
Race 13 MENS OPEN FOUR (COXED) Final
Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
1 ]08.01 TARA 2 3:08.84 0.00 +0.00
2 10804 LEICHHARDT 3 3:10.96 2.12 +2.12
08.02 GLEBE 1 Disqualified
Race 14 WOMENS OPEN QUAD SCULL Final
Place| Crew Lane Finish Margins
1 [09.02 TARA 1 1 3:18.44 0.00 +0.00
2 |09.06 TARA 2 2 3:26.85 8.41 +8.41
3 |09.03 LEICHHARDT 1 3 3:55.78 28.93 +37.34
4 |09.01 LEICHHARDT 2 4 4:47.32 51.54 +88.88
Race 15 HANDICAP SINGLE SCULL Final
Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
1 |10.15 BALMAIN 1 (lan Craig) 1 3:33.05 0.00 +0.00
2 11002 SYDNEY 3 (Charles Lloyd-Jones) 2 3:34.27 1.22 +1.22
3 | 1046 SYDNEY 7 (Mitchel Wherry) 3
4 [10.19 BALMAIN 2 (Antony Lighten) 4
5 [1047 MOSMAN 1 (Mark Campbell) 5
6 |10.14 BALMAIN 25 (Liam James) 6
Race 16 MENS OPEN QUAD SCULL Final
Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
1 |11.01 GLEBE 2 2:56.30 0.00 +0.00
2 |11.07 NORTH SHORE 1 3:01.69 5.39 +5.39
3 |11.03 DRUMMOYNE 3 3:08.84 7.15 +12.54
4 |11.04 BALMAIN 4 3:28.06 19.22 +31.76
Race 17 WOMENS OPEN EIGHT Final
Place| Crew Lane Finish Margins
1 12.01 TARA
2 3:16.14 0.00 +0.00
5 12.02 LEICHHARDT
1 3:27.41 11.27 +11.27
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Race 18 WOMENS NOVICE SINGLE SCULL Division 1
Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
1 |[13.03 DRUMMOYNE 3 (Emily Wohlfiel) 1 4:59.85 0.00 +0.00
2 |13.14 OLD IGNATIANS (Carole-Ann Priest) 4 easily
3 |13.08 TARA SCHOOL 2 (Karen Temm) 2
4 | 1312 TARA SCHOOL 6 (Meg Jenkins) 3
Race 19 WOMENS NOVICE SINGLE SCULL Division 2

CONSOLIDATED

Race 20 MENS NOVICE QUAD SCULL Final
Place| Crew Lane Finish Margins
1 |1402 BALMAIN 1 3 3:44.08 0.00 +0.00
2 |1401 DRUMMOYNE 1 3:49.21 5.13 +5.13
3 [1405 LEICHHARDT 2 3:55.49 6.28 +11.41
Race 21 WOMENS OPEN DOUBLE SCULL Final
Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
1 |1507 TARA1 1 3:28.48 0.00 +0.00
2 |1504 DRUMMOYNE 1 2 3:28.69 0.21 +0.21
3 |1509 TARA?2 4 3:37.62 8.93 +9.14
4 1512 OLD IGNATIANS 5 3:41.72 410 +13.24
5 [1501 GLEBE 1 7
6 |15.06 DRUMMOYNE 2 3
7 1508 DRUMMOYNEO3 6
8 |15.03 GLEBE 2 8
Race 22 MENS OPEN EIGHT Final
Place| Crew Lane Finish Margins
1 16.03 GLEBE

3 2:43.16 0.00 +0.00
5 16.02 DRUMMOYNE

2 2:48.46 5.30 +5.30
3 16.05 BALMAIN

4 2:51.16 2.70 +8.00
4 16.04 LEICHHARDT

1 2:54.36 3.20 +11.20




